Zalgcznik Nr 7
do uzasadnienia

ZESTAWIENIE SPOSOBU FINANSOWANIA SPLATY DLUGU W LAT ACH 2013-2025

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

202

D

202

il 2022

20

P3

2(

)24

5 2(

D2

Nadwyzka
budzetowa w
danym roku

1650 654,23

5908 506,59

2012 460,55

1012 392,37

1001 367,46

2100 434,56

984 946,91

711 725,00

260 000,00

300 000,00

263 096,04

180 000,00

20 000,00

Rozchody -

sptata dtugL

3209 693,5

B

2609 273,

B5

2812 460

,55

273144

9,11 111387,44

1370 600,%6

1 384 946

91

81172

5,00

300

PO, 300 000,0p

250 000,

DO

250 000

00

200 00

0,00

Sptata diugu

Kredyt

1559 039,35

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Wolne $rodki

0,00

76 903,96

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Nadwyzka
budzetowa z
poprzednich
lat

0,00

0,00

3376 136,70

2576 136,70

857 069,96

47 069,96

776 903,96

376 903,96

276 903,96

236 903,96

236 903,96

250 000,00

180 000,00

Nadwyzka
budzetowa z
biezacego roku

1650 654,23

2532 369,89

-563 676,15

155 322,41

954 297,50

1323 530,60

608 042,95

434 821,04

23 096,04

63 096,04

13 096,04

0,00

20 000,00

SUMA:

3209 693,5

B

2609 273,

B5

2812 460

,55

273144

9,11 111387,44

1370 600,%6

1 384 946

91

81172

5,00

30@0

PO, 300 000,0p

250 000,

DO

250 000

00

200 00

0,00

Pozostaje z
nadwyzki w
danym roku i
jest
przeznaczone
na sptate
dhugu w
przysztym

roku

0,00

3376 136,70

2576 136,70

857 069,96

47 069,96

776 903,96

376 903,96

276 903,96

236 903,96

236 903,96

250 000,00

180 000,00

0,00




